VSA Item 181

2022 Nissan Murano

UPGRADE to S AWD 23012
UPGRADE to SV FWD 23312
UPGRADE to SV AWD 23212
UPGRADE to SL FWD 23512
UPGRADE to SL AWD 23412
OPTIONS:

Premium Paint

SV Special Edition Package

SL Moonroof Package

Midnight Edition Package

llluminated Kick Plates

20" Black Satin Alloy Wheel

Splash Guards

Carpeted Floor Mats / Carpeted Cargo Mat

Cargo Package Cargo Area Protector, Retractable Cargo Cover, Carg

Rear Bumper Protector

Interior Accent Lighting

Exterior Accent Lighting

Midnight Edition (Splash Guards, llluminated Kick Plates)

Midnight Edition Carpeted Floor Mats / Carpeted Cargo Mat

$1,398.00
$3,480.00
$4,877.00
$6,762.00
$8,159.00

MSRP

$400.00
$1,820.00
$1,430.00
$1,400.00
$370.00
$1,740.00
$190.00
$250.00
$430.00
$150.00
$300.00
$400.00
$520.00
$230.00

DISCOUNT 6%
$24.00
$109.20
$85.80
$84.00
$22.20
$104.40
$11.40
$15.00
$25.80
$9.00
$18.00
$24.00
$31.20
$13.80

TOTAL
$376.00
$1,710.80
$1,344.20
$1,316.00
$347.80
$1,635.60
$178.60
$235.00
$404.20
$141.00
$282.00
$376.00
$488.80
$216.20



