VSA Item 181					
2022 Nissan Murano					
UPGRADE to S AWD	23012		\$1,398.00		
UPGRADE to SV FWD	23312		\$3,480.00		
UPGRADE to SV AWD	23212		\$4,877.00		
UPGRADE to SL FWD	23512		\$6,762.00		
UPGRADE to SL AWD	23412		\$8,159.00		
OPTIONS:			MSRP	<b>DISCOUNT 6%</b>	TOTAL
Premium Paint			\$400.00	\$24.00	\$376.00
SV Special Edition Package			\$1,820.00	\$109.20	\$1,710.80
SL Moonroof Package			\$1,430.00	\$85.80	\$1,344.20
Midnight Edition Package			\$1,400.00	\$84.00	\$1,316.00
Illuminated Kick Plates			\$370.00	\$22.20	\$347.80
20" Black Satin Alloy Wheel			\$1,740.00	\$104.40	\$1,635.60
Splash Guards			\$190.00	\$11.40	\$178.60
Carpeted Floor Mats / Carpeted Cargo Mat			\$250.00	\$15.00	\$235.00
Cargo Package Cargo Area Protector, Retractable Cargo Cover, Carg			\$430.00	\$25.80	\$404.20
Rear Bumper Protector			\$150.00	\$9.00	\$141.00
Interior Accent Lighting			\$300.00	\$18.00	\$282.00
Exterior Accent Lighting			\$400.00	\$24.00	\$376.00
Midnight Edition (Splash Guards, Illuminated Kick Plates)			\$520.00	\$31.20	\$488.80
Midnight Edition Carpeted Floor Mats / Carpeted Cargo Mat			\$230.00	\$13.80	\$216.20